GUVN
Central Loose Tube Cables
Universal – Indoor/ Outdoor
A-DQ(ZN)BH
Improved Rodent Protection, 1300N Permanent Load
2017-03-07 v9.0
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre Description / count
2
4 6 8 12 16 24
62.5/125-OM1 GUVN102 GUVN104 GUVN106 GUVN108 GUVN112 GUVN116 GUVN124
50/125-OM2 BI GUVN202 GUVN204 GUVN206 GUVN208 GUVN212 GUVN216 GUVN224
50/125-OM3 BI GUVND02 GUVND04 GUVND06 GUVND08 GUVND12 GUVND16 GUVND24
50/125-OM4 BI GUVNE02 GUVNE04 GUVNE06 GUVNE08 GUVNE12 GUVNE16 GUVNE24
9/125   ITU G.655 C&D GUVN702 GUVN704 GUVN706 GUVN708 GUVN712 GUVN716 GUVN724
9/125   ITU G.652D & G.657A1 BI GUVN802 GUVN804 GUVN806 GUVN808 GUVN812 GUVN816 GUVN824
9/125   ITU G.657A2 BI GUVNF02 GUVNF04 GUVNF06 GUVNF08 GUVNF12 GUVNF16 GUVNF24
9/125   ITU G.657B3 BI GUVNI02 GUVNI04 GUVNI06 GUVNI08 GUVNI12 GUVNI16 GUVNI24
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø800*475mm   7.65 kg
Std. delivery length 2100m ± 105m